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FIFTEENTTI KERAI-A LEGISI-ATIVE ASSEMBLY

Elevcnth Scssion

CALEI{DAR OF SITIINGS

Monday, June l0

Tuesday, June ll
Wednesday, June 12

Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, June 20

Friclay, Jme 21

Monday, June 24

Tuesday, June 25

Wednesday, June 26

Thrusday, Jrme 27

Friday, June 28

Monday, July I
Tuesday, July 2

Wednesday, July 3

Thursday, July 4

Friday, July 5

June 2024

Govemment Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year

2(D+2@5

2024 June 13 to 18- No sitting

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year

2fi2+2025

Govemment Business and Private Members'

Business

Discussion and Voting on Delhands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year
2V)+2925

Govemment Business and Private Members'

Business

July 2024

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year

2UZ+2U25

Govemment Business and Private Members'

Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Crants in the Budget for the Financial Year

202+2u)5

Monday, July E



Tuesday, July 9

Wednesday, July l0

Thursday, July l1

Friday, July 12

Monday, July 15

Tuesday, July 16

Wednesday, July 17

2

Laying on the Table the Supplementary'
Financial Statement for the financial year
2gz+Tz5
Govemment Business

Appropriafion Billl in respect of the Budget
for the Financial yeai 20242025

Government Business

Government Business and Private Mernbers'
Business

No Siuing

Holiday (Muhamm)

Discussion and Voting on the Supplementary
Demands for Grants in the Budget for the
y@ 2VU-2925

Government Business
1.00 p.m. to 2.00 p.m. Appropriation Bill in
respect of Supplementary Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the financial year
202+24)5

Thursday, July l8

Friday, July 19 Government Business and Private Meflrbers'
Business

Monday, July 22

Tuesday, July 23

Wednesday, July 24

Thursday, July 25

Govemment Business

iV.B.:-The abirve Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order
of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram,
26r May,2024.

SHan C. Besv,
Secretary-in-Charge.


